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Total Number of Voters : 6,711 of 17,973 = 37.34%

04/02/2012 05:13 PM

Precincts Reporting 11 of 13 = 84.62%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

24-325: Keizer Fire - Proposal to Annex Clear Lake Neighborhood to Keizer Fire District, Vote For 1

 0  2,361 2,3610.00% 43.13% 43.13%Yes

 0  3,113 3,1130.00% 56.87% 56.87%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  5,474  5,47497.82% 97.82%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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0.00%
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0.02%

2.16%

24-326: City of Keizer - Proposal to Annex Clear Lake Neighborhood to Keizer Fire District, Vote For 1

 0  2,522 2,5220.00% 40.04% 40.04%Yes

 0  3,776 3,7760.00% 59.96% 59.96%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  6,298  6,29894.72% 94.72%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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